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ACORDA THERAPEUTICS, INC., 

Petitioner, 
V. 

ROXANE LABORATORIES, INC., 
MYLAN PHARMAQEUTICALS, INC., AND 
TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA, INC., 

Respondents. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court and 
that on this 4th day of April, 2019, I caused three copies of the Petition for a Writ of 
Certiorari to be served by third-party c;ommercial carrier on the counsel identified 
below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the counsel identified 
below, pursuant to Rule 29.5 of the Rules of this Court. All parties required to be served 
have been served. 

Counsel for Respondents Roxane Laboratories, Inc. and Teva Pharmaceuticals 
USA, Inc.: 

Charles B. Klein 
Andrew C. Nichols 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
1700 KStreet, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 282-5000 
cklein@winston.com 
anichols@winston.com 

George C. Lombardi 
Bryce A. Cooper 
Reid F. Smith 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
35 W Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60601 
(312) 558-5600 
glombardi@winston.com 
bcooper@winston.com 
rfsmith@winston.com 



Counsel for Respondent Mylan Pharmaceyticals, Inc.: 

Robert L. Florence 
Karen L. Carrol 
Michael L. Binns 
PARKER POE ADAMS & BERNSTEIN 
1180 Peachtree Street NE 
Suite 1800 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
(678) 690-5750 
robertflorence@parkerpoe.com 
karencarroll@parkerpoe.com 
michealbinns@parkerpoe.com 

Counsel for Alkermes Pharma Ireland Li1iited: 

Jack B. Blumenfeld 
Jeremy A. Tigan I 
MORRIS, NICHOLS, ARSHT & TUNNELL LLP 
1201 North Market Street I 
P .O. Box 1347 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
(302) 658-9200 
jblumenfeld@mnat.com 
jtigan@mnat.com 
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